
RANG N° Nom / Prénom Categ Classe Marque Club Total
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1 914 BIGEARD  FLORIAN 125cc KTM MC NORD 77 443 80 73 68 78 70 74

2 810 FRITZ  ANTONIN 125cc HUSQVARNA EXTREME MOTO CLUB 437 68 68 84 73 71 73

3 909 FLEURIER  BENJAMIN 125cc YAMAHA MC SENART 422 71 42 78 76 75 80

4 22 CARLOT CHAVES  EVAN 125 cc JUNIOR YAMAHA MC NORD 77 405 82 69 82 82 90

5 101 MARTINEZ  LUCAS 125cc HUSQVARNA MC SENART 360 90 90 90 90

6 125 MARTIN  NOA 125cc JUNIOR KTM MC SENART 333 54 56 54 60 52 57

7 175 DANEYROLE  ALEXIS 125cc KTM MC NORD 77 332 69 63 72 60 68

8 428 LACOSTE  LOUIS 125 cc JUNIOR KTM MC SENART 331 51 54 51 55 58 62

9 721 MOREAU  TCHEKY 125cc YAMAHA MC CHÂTEAU LANDON 319 62 62 60 71 64

10 38 FOSSET  MATHEO 85cc ESPOIR KTM EXTREME MOTO CLUB 306 51 47 48 55 48 57

11 35 BOUTIN  MATEO 85 cc ESPOIR KTM EXTREME MOTO CLUB 291 50 57 58 60 66

12 2 LE BEC LORIS 125 cc FANTIC MX 911 280 66 76 67 71

13 403 FRESSE  MARTIN 85 cc ESPOIR KTM MC NORD 77 275 50 48 62 55 60

14 86 BORE  PAUL 125cc JUNIOR YAMAHA ASSO MOTO SPORT 256 62 59 26 35 74

15 56 DELARBRE  ALEXANDRE 125cc KTM MOUTARS CLUB 243 74 67 69 33

16 17 DA SILVA PEREIRA  BRICE 125cc JUNIOR KTM VALLÉE DE L OISE 239 58 59 64 58

17 199 BOYER CARLOS  RAPHAEL 85cc ESPOIR HUSQVARNA MC NORD 77 227 78 59 90

18 911 PASCAUD  LOHAN 85 cc ESPOIR KTM MC NORD 77 145 74 71

19 111 PASCAUD LOHAN 125cc JUNIOR GASGAS MC NORD 77 140 56 84

20 916 VANHEC  NATHANAEL 125 cc JUNIOR HUSQVARNA MC SOISY BOUY 121 45 51 25

21 24 MATHIEU  ENZO 125cc YAMAHA MC NORD 77 111 56 29 26

22 215 ZAGHDOUDI NEEVEN 125 cc YAMAHA AMEV VIGNEUX 72 72

23 314 STAVROPOULOS  GABRIEL 85cc ESPOIR HUSQVARNA MOUTARS CLUB 71 71

24 213 GABA RAYAN 125cc YAMAHA MX911 71 71

25 210 BAUER RODOLPHE 125cc GASGAS ASM FUBLAINES 67 67

26 195 GALLET LORIS 125 cc YAMAHA MC SENART 62 62

27 277 DELESTRE ARTHUR 125cc KTM MC NORD 77 53 53

28 91 GIL  ESTEBAN 125cc JUNIOR YAMAHA MC BRIE 77 48 48

29 92 IFRAM SOFIAN 125cc JUNIOR YAMAHA UM NEMOURIENNE 34 34

30 187 BENAHMED  MEHDI 125 cc YAMAHA MC ESPACE TT 31 31

31 920 FRANCOIS KEVIN 125cc YAMAHA MC CHATEAU LANDON 27 27

32 72 DOUCHIN MAXIME 125 cc YAMAHA ASM FUBLAINES 22 22

Classement GENERAL  125 cc / 85 cc LIGUE 2022 



RANG N° Nom / Prénom Categ Classe Marque Club Total
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1 22 CARLOT CHAVES  EVAN 125 cc JUNIOR YAMAHA MC NORD 77 439 90 87 90 82 90

2 125 MARTIN  NOA 125cc JUNIOR KTM MC SENART 425 72 74 72 74 64 69

3 428 LACOSTE  LOUIS 125cc JUNIOR KTM MC SENART 423 69 71 69 68 70 76

4 38 FOSSET  MATHEO 85cc ESPOIR KTM EXTREME MOTO CLUB 396 69 64 66 68 60 69

5 35 BOUTIN  MATEO 85 cc ESPOIR KTM EXTREME MOTO CLUB 367 67 78 71 71 80

6 403 FRESSE  MARTIN 85 cc ESPOIR KTM MC NORD 77 350 67 66 78 67 72

7 86 BORE  PAUL 125cc JUNIOR YAMAHA ASSO MOTO SPORT 317 82 78 35 42 80

8 17 DA SILVA PEREIRA  BRICE 125cc JUNIOR KTM VALLÉE DE L OISE 306 76 78 82 70

9 199 BOYER CARLOS  RAPHAEL 85cc ESPOIR HUSQVARNA MC NORD 77 252 87 75 90

10 911 PASCAUD  LOHAN 85 cc ESPOIR KTM MC NORD 77 171 84 87

11 111 PASCAUD LOHAN 125cc JUNIOR GASGAS MC NORD 77 151 67 84

12 916 VANHEC  NATHANAEL 125 cc JUNIOR HUSQVARNA MC SOISY BOUY 93 62 31

13 314 STAVROPOULOS  GABRIEL 85cc ESPOIR HUSQVARNA MOUTARS CLUB 85 85

14 91 GIL  ESTEBAN 125cc JUNIOR YAMAHA MC BRIE 77 66 66

15 92 IFRAM SOFIAN 125cc JUNIOR YAMAHA UM NEMOURIENNE 40 40

RANG N° Nom / Prénom Categ Classe Marque Club Total
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1 38 FOSSET  MATHEO 85cc ESPOIR KTM EXTREME MOTO CLUB 466 80 72 78 80 76 80

2 35 BOUTIN  MATEO 85 cc ESPOIR KTM EXTREME MOTO CLUB 418 78 84 84 82 90

3 403 FRESSE  MARTIN 85 cc ESPOIR KTM MC NORD 77 412 78 78 90 82 84

4 199 BOYER CARLOS  RAPHAEL 85cc ESPOIR HUSQVARNA MC NORD 77 261 87 84 90

5 911 PASCAUD  LOHAN 85 cc ESPOIR KTM MC NORD 77 180 90 90

6 314 STAVROPOULOS  GABRIEL 85cc ESPOIR HUSQVARNA MOUTARS CLUB 87 87

Classement GENERAL  125 cc / 85 cc JUNIOR LIGUE 2022 

Classement GENERAL  125 cc / 85 cc ESPOIR LIGUE 2022 
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